Contact list

Kuehne + Nagel (USA, office Cleveland)

Mode Topic Name Email Phone Mobile
Operational handling Eric Kaczorowski eric.kaczorowski@kuehne-nagel.com +1 440 891 6038 -
Exports  |Escalation )
Jeanne Proctor jeanne.proctor@kuehne-nagel.com +1 440 891 6040 +1 216 385 2220
Ai Quotes
Ir
Operational handling Sue Evans sue evans@kuehne-nagel.com +1 440 891 6015 -
Imports  |Escalation )
Jeanne Proctor jeanne.proctor@kuehne-nagel.com +1 440 891 6040 +1 216 385 2220
Quotes
Operational handling
— Carol Johns Carol.Johns@kuehne-nagel.com +1 440-891-6009 -
Exports Expediting
FCL Escalation Susan Draper Susan.Draper@kuehne-nagel.com +1 440-891-6007 +1 216-280-6540
Quotes Carol Johns Carol.Johns@kuehne-nagel.com +1 440-891-6009 -
Operational handling )
— Brian French Brian.French@kuehne-nagel.com +1 440-891-6039 -
Sea Exports Expediting
LCL Escalation Susan Draper Susan.Draper@kuehne-nagel.com +1 440-891-6007 +1 216-280-6540
Quotes Brian French Brian.French@kuehne-nagel.com +1 440-891-6039 -
Operational handling
Audrey Smith audrey.smith@kuehne-nagel.com +1 440 891 6011 -
Expediting
Imports
Escalation
Noah Stavrou noah.stavrou@kuehne-nagel.com +1 440-891-6033 +1 330-418-8773
Quotes
K+N warehouse Cleveland Eric Kaczorowski eric.kaczorowski@kuehne-nagel.com + 1440 891 6038 -
Customs compliance / brokerage Kristen Beck kristen.beck@kuehne-nagel.com +1 859-525-9994 +1 859-568-1450
MX border crossing / trucking Job Sanchez external.job.sanchez@kuehne-nagel.com +1 956-229-6488 +1956-266-1217
Hand carry shipment Jeanne Proctor jeanne.proctor@kuehne-nagel.com +1 440 891 6040 +1 216 385 2220
In Transit monitor - US plants Michael Richardson michael.richardson@kuehne-nagel.com +1704-200-9051 -
Transportation complaints
Billing Audit Payment
Training
All

Performance Report

LSP Sharepoint modifications

Processes, SOP mapping

IT solutions

Dominique Fortkamp

dominique.fortkamp@kuehne-nagel.com

+1980-233-6548

+1 980-202-8973

Projects

Ben Wittwer

ben.wittwer@kuehne-nagel.com

+1704 359 5085

+1 704 340 6466

Continuous Improvement

Contracts, Tenders

Dominique Fortkamp

dominique.fortkamp@kuehne-nagel.com

+1 980-233-6548

+1 980-202-8973

Commercial Responsibility

Michael Raffler

michael.raffler@kuehne-nagel.com

+1704 359 5030

+1704 2314120




